
ROUND 8

Div Name Total Name Opp 

Score

Result Points Total 

Points

1 1 T Smith 100 + 6 100 + 4 210 v S Copley 207 W 2 14

1 2 T Ealing 100 + 3 100 + 6 209 v D Rawlins 209 D 1 10

1 3 S Copley 100 + 3 100 + 4 207 v T Smith 210 L 0 7

1 4 C Chambers 100 + 4 100 + 4 208 v P Buckley 205 W 2 7

1 5 P Buckley 100 + 3 100 + 2 205 v C Chambers 208 L 0 4

1 6 D Rawlins 100 + 2 100 + 7 209 v T Ealing 209 D 1 6

Div Name

2 1 D Kirk 99 + 3 99 + 2 203 v A Dacre 205 L 0 6

2 2 J Bernardes 99 + 2 99 + 3 203 v L Turley 203 D 1 2

2 3 A Dacre 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v D Kirk 203 W 2 9

2 4 C Roscoe 100 + 2 99 + 2 203 v G Bowles 210 L 0 9

2 5 G Bowles 100 + 4 100 + 6 210 v C Roscoe 203 W 2 11

2 6 L Turley 100 + 2 100 + 1 203 v J Bernardes 203 D 1 11

Div Name

3 1 P Whiteley 100 + 1 100 + 3 204 v L Vanvuuren 201 W 2 6

3 2 L King 100 + 3 100 + 7 210 v R Shaw 205 W 2 15

3 3 L Vanvuuren 99 + 1 99 + 2 201 v P Whiteley 204 L 0 9

3 4 S Thomas 100 + 5 99 + 1 205 v D Atkinson 198 W 2 8

3 5 D Atkinson 97 + 1 100 + 0 198 v S Thomas 205 L 0 3

3 6 R Shaw 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v L King 210 L 0 7

Div Name

4 1 R Pack 100 + 0 100 + 1 201 v T Shaw 202 L 0 10

4 2 T Barker 100 + 7 100 + 2 209 v I Cowley 206 W 2 12

4 3 T Shaw 99 + 1 100 + 2 202 v R Pack 201 W 2 7

4 4 A S Greenwood 98 + 2 99 + 1 200 v J Gaskell 209 L 0 0

4 5 J Gaskell 100 + 4 100 + 5 209 v A S Greenwood 200 W 2 13

4 6 I Cowley 100 + 5 99 + 2 206 v T Barker 209 L 0 6

Div Name

5 1 J Escott 100 + 0 99 + 2 201 v D Phillips 206 L 0 12

5 2 R Dalton 99 + 2 100 + 2 203 v N Coaton 204 L 0 5

5 3 D Phillips 100 + 2 100 + 4 206 v J Escott 201 W 2 12

5 4 M Lee 100 + 2 99 + 2 203 v M Squires 199 W 2 6

5 5 M Squires 100 + 0 99 + 0 199 v M Lee 203 L 0 3

5 6 N Coaton 100 + 2 100 + 2 204 v R Dalton 203 W 2 10

Div Name

6 1 E Kendall 100 + 3 100 + 2 205 v W Faulkner 204 W 2 14

6 2 J Haynes 98 + 1 100 + 0 199 v P Barker 204 L 0 8

6 3 W Faulkner 99 + 2 100 + 3 204 v E Kendall 205 L 0 4

6 4 M Garbett 100 + 1 100 + 1 202 v R Birchall 197 W 2 12

6 5 R Birchall 94 + 3 98 + 2 197 v M Garbett 202 L 0 0

6 6 P Barker 100 + 3 100 + 1 204 v J Haynes 199 W 2 10

Div Name

7 1 D Cooper 100 + 2 100 + 6 208 v A Penman 202 W 2 11

7 2 G McArthur 100 + 3 100 + 3 206 v Bye 0 W 2 12

7 3 A Penman 99 + 3 100 + 0 202 v D Cooper 208 L 0 11

7 4 R Hardy 100 + 4 100 + 3 207 v P Bramwell 202 W 2 9

7 5 P Bramwell 98 + 3 100 + 1 202 v R Hardy 207 L 0 5

7 6 Bye 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v G McArthur 206 L 0 0
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Div Name

8 1 K Powers 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v S Edis 206 L 0 8

8 2 T Briggs 100 + 1 100 + 1 202 v P Tyler 205 L 0 5

8 3 S Edis 99 + 3 100 + 4 206 v K Powers 205 W 2 15

8 4 A Michalski 99 + 1 99 + 2 201 v J Peacock 202 L 0 7

8 5 J Peacock 100 + 1 100 + 1 202 v A Michalski 201 W 2 5

8 6 P Tyler 100 + 4 100 + 1 205 v T Briggs 202 W 2 8

Div Name

9 1 D Clarke 100 + 2 100 + 4 206 v D Smith 200 W 2 10

9 2 L Robson 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Carter 209 L 0 0

9 3 D Smith 99 + 0 99 + 2 200 v D Clarke 206 L 0 8

9 4 M Bell 100 + 1 100 + 2 203 v M Conley 203 D 1 13

9 5 M Conley 100 + 2 100 + 1 203 v M Bell 203 D 1 9

9 6 M Carter 100 + 6 100 + 3 209 v L Robson 0 W 2 8

Div Name

10 1 M Pilcher 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Rampling 204 L 0 0

10 2 R Plant 100 + 0 100 + 2 202 v G Allwood 205 L 0 10

10 3 M Rampling 99 + 2 99 + 4 204 v M Pilcher 0 W 2 6

10 4 J Thompson 100 + 3 99 + 2 204 v E Cooper 205 L 0 6

10 5 E Cooper 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v J Thompson 204 W 2 12

10 6 G Allwood 100 + 1 100 + 4 205 v R Plant 202 W 2 14

Div Name

11 1 M Robinson 100 + 0 98 + 4 202 v K Thomas 203 L 0 1

11 2 P Taylor 98 + 0 100 + 2 200 v K Ireland 201 L 0 6

11 3 K Thomas 100 + 2 99 + 2 203 v M Robinson 202 W 2 12

11 4 J Hough 100 + 1 100 + 3 204 v A Fawcett 200 W 2 11

11 5 A Fawcett 99 + 0 100 + 1 200 v J Hough 204 L 0 8

11 6 K Ireland 100 + 1 98 + 2 201 v P Taylor 200 W 2 10

Div Name

12 1 M Shaw 100 + 4 100 + 4 208 v J Latimer 201 W 2 14

12 2 S Hardy 98 + 0 96 + 0 194 v J Wood 196 L 0 8

12 3 J Latimer 100 + 1 98 + 2 201 v M Shaw 208 L 0 7

12 4 S Ellis 99 + 0 99 + 1 199 v L Pretor 203 L 0 2

12 5 L Pretor 100 + 2 100 + 1 203 v S Ellis 199 W 2 11

12 6 J Wood 96 + 1 98 + 1 196 v S Hardy 194 W 2 6

Div Name

13 1 D Melotti 99 + 0 100 + 3 202 v R Devlin 201 W 2 8

13 2 J Dyminski 98 + 0 98 + 0 196 v S Douglas 202 L 0 6

13 3 R Devlin 99 + 0 100 + 2 201 v D Melotti 202 L 0 6

13 4 T Milsom 99 + 1 100 + 0 200 v G Wilson 201 L 0 6

13 5 G Wilson 100 + 2 97 + 2 201 v T Milsom 200 W 2 9

13 6 S Douglas 100 + 0 100 + 2 202 v J Dyminski 196 W 2 13

Div Name

14 1 P Hargreaves 99 + 2 100 + 2 203 v A Eddon 196 W 2 10

14 2 I Ash 98 + 1 100 + 2 201 v L Cayton 193 W 2 9

14 3 A Eddon 94 + 1 98 + 3 196 v P Hargreaves 203 L 0 5

14 4 A Kitson 100 + 2 99 + 1 202 v G Peters 200 W 2 11

14 5 G Peters 100 + 1 98 + 1 200 v A Kitson 202 L 0 10

14 6 L Cayton 97 + 1 95 + 0 193 v I Ash 201 L 0 3

Div Name

15 1 G C Barker 96 + 2 99 + 1 198 v C Williams 204 L 0 10

15 2 A Brocklehirst 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v Bye 0 L 0 9

15 3 C Williams 100 + 2 100 + 2 204 v G C Barker 198 W 2 12

15 4 J McNaught 99 + 2 100 + 1 202 v L Collier 203 L 0 4

15 5 L Collier 99 + 1 100 + 3 203 v J McNaught 202 W 2 11

15 6 Bye 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v A Brocklehirst 0 L 0 0



Div Name

16 1 N Collier 100 + 3 100 + 3 206 v G Dutton 187 W 2 14

16 2 S Cotterell 98 + 1 100 + 4 203 v S Sowden 196 W 2 12

16 3 G Dutton 96 + 0 90 + 1 187 v N Collier 206 L 0 7

16 4 M Richardson 98 + 0 92 + 0 190 v S Isson 0 W 2 6

16 5 S Isson 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Richardson 190 L 0 0

16 6 S Sowden 96 + 1 98 + 1 196 v S Cotterell 203 L 0 9

Div Name

17 1 K F Wheland 99 + 0 99 + 0 198 v N Haston 201 L 0 0

17 2 G Whitelock 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v A Blake 201 L 0 0

17 3 N Haston 99 + 2 98 + 2 201 v K F Wheland 198 W 2 12

17 4 P Stokes 99 + 0 95 + 0 194 v K Pay 201 L 0 8

17 5 K Pay 97 + 0 100 + 4 201 v P Stokes 194 W 2 15

17 6 A Blake 100 + 0 100 + 1 201 v G Whitelock 0 W 2 11

Div Name

18 1 R Vincent 100 + 2 100 + 5 207 v A Martin 0 W 2 9

18 2 L Lanham 100 + 2 99 + 1 202 v S Sharman 199 W 2 9

18 3 A Martin 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v R Vincent 207 L 0 0

18 4 A Drysdale 99 + 5 99 + 1 204 v S Shaw 206 L 0 5

18 5 S Shaw 99 + 3 100 + 4 206 v A Drysdale 204 W 2 14

18 6 S Sharman 99 + 1 97 + 2 199 v L Lanham 202 L 0 11

Div Name

19 1 A Platt 100 + 0 99 + 0 199 v P Peace 204 L 0 2

19 2 J Rutherford 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v D Hudson 205 L 0 4

19 3 P Peace 100 + 2 100 + 2 204 v A Platt 199 W 2 12

19 4 R Scott 99 + 3 100 + 1 203 v A Smith 201 W 2 12

19 5 A Smith 100 + 1 100 + 0 201 v R Scott 203 L 0 5

19 6 D Hudson 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v J Rutherford 0 W 2 13

Div Name

20 1 I Dodgson 100 + 2 99 + 0 201 v B Chapman 0 W 2 7

20 2 D Holdsworth 98 + 1 96 + 0 195 v D Tonks 202 L 0 2

20 3 B Chapman 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v I Dodgson 201 L 0 4

20 4 T Parkin 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v J Haston 200 D 1 15

20 5 J Haston 98 + 3 97 + 2 200 v T Parkin 200 D 1 9

20 6 D Tonks 100 + 2 98 + 2 202 v D Holdsworth 195 W 2 11

Div Name

21 1 A Roberts 100 + 3 100 + 2 205 v S Griggs 207 L 0 9

21 2 G Fielding 97 + 1 98 + 1 197 v T Errington 207 L 0 0

21 3 S Griggs 100 + 5 100 + 2 207 v A Roberts 205 W 2 10

21 4 B Parr 100 + 2 100 + 4 206 v A Rodgers 201 W 2 15

21 5 A Rodgers 100 + 1 99 + 1 201 v B Parr 206 L 0 6

21 6 T Errington 99 + 5 99 + 4 207 v G Fielding 197 W 2 8

Div Name

22 1 D Burr 97 + 2 98 + 1 198 v C Bell 202 L 0 7

22 2 A Medcalfe 99 + 0 98 + 1 198 v Bye 0 W 2 10

22 3 C Bell 100 + 1 99 + 2 202 v D Burr 198 W 2 14

22 4 A Burcher 94 + 0 98 + 0 192 v I Braithwaite 200 L 0 9

22 5 I Braithwaite 99 + 1 100 + 0 200 v A Burcher 192 W 2 8

22 6 Bye 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v A Medcalfe 198 L 0 0

Div Name

23 1 M Palmer 96 + 0 99 + 0 195 v R W Wood 201 L 0 7

23 2 M Jarvis 100 + 3 97 + 1 201 v J Brelsford 0 W 2 15

23 3 R W Wood 98 + 2 99 + 2 201 v M Palmer 195 W 2 6

23 4 J Hutchinson 97 + 2 100 + 2 201 v A Clarke 200 W 2 13

23 5 A Clarke 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v J Hutchinson 201 L 0 7

23 6 J Brelsford 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Jarvis 201 L 0 0



Div Name

24 1 J Nell 98 + 1 97 + 1 197 v M Bensberg 205 L 0 2

24 2 I Macfarlane 100 + 2 100 + 4 206 v P Nelson 192 W 2 15

24 3 M Bensberg 99 + 2 100 + 4 205 v J Nell 197 W 2 12

24 4 T Caley 100 + 3 97 + 3 203 v I Parker 204 L 0 7

24 5 I Parker 100 + 0 100 + 4 204 v T Caley 203 W 2 12

24 6 P Nelson 91 + 1 99 + 1 192 v I Macfarlane 206 L 0 0

Div Name

25 1 K Nixon 98 + 1 97 + 0 196 v D Chambers 191 W 2 12

25 2 K Forrington 99 + 1 99 + 3 202 v N Thomson 187 W 2 11

25 3 D Chambers 93 + 0 98 + 0 191 v K Nixon 196 L 0 6

25 4 S Hipkiss 100 + 1 99 + 1 201 v M Seller 200 W 2 9

25 5 M Seller 99 + 0 99 + 2 200 v S Hipkiss 201 L 0 0

25 6 N Thomson 89 + 1 96 + 1 187 v K Forrington 202 L 0 10

Div Name

26 1 J West 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v P Cammish 198 L 0 5

26 2 A Berner 99 + 3 100 + 3 205 v P Scanderett 199 W 2 10

26 3 P Cammish 97 + 1 99 + 1 198 v J West 0 W 2 7

26 4 M Birch 96 + 3 95 + 1 195 v P Bryan 202 L 0 7

26 5 P Bryan 100 + 4 98 + 0 202 v M Birch 195 W 2 8

26 6 P Scanderett 98 + 1 99 + 1 199 v A Berner 205 L 0 11

Div Name

27 1 S Jones 99 + 0 100 + 2 201 v H.Annand 201 D 1 10

27 2 B Waterson 98 + 0 99 + 3 200 v L Cassell 201 L 0 4

27 3 H.Annand 97 + 1 99 + 4 201 v S Jones 201 D 1 6

27 4 A Love 99 + 1 98 + 0 198 v S Holmes 194 W 2 10

27 5 S Holmes 99 + 1 94 + 0 194 v A Love 198 L 0 8

27 6 L Cassell 98 + 1 100 + 2 201 v B Waterson 200 W 2 10

Div Name

28 1 M Ware 98 + 1 100 + 1 200 v S Carter 198 W 2 6

28 2 R Rawson 99 + 2 96 + 0 197 v S Broderick 198 L 0 4

28 3 S Carter 99 + 3 96 + 0 198 v M Ware 200 L 0 2

28 4 D Lee 100 + 3 100 + 1 204 v A Mincher 202 W 2 16

28 5 A Mincher 100 + 3 98 + 1 202 v D Lee 204 L 0 8

28 6 S Broderick 98 + 0 99 + 1 198 v R Rawson 197 W 2 12

Div Name

29 1 M Marritt 98 + 1 97 + 1 197 v C Dodds 202 L 0 6

29 2 P Ellinger 93 + 2 95 + 1 191 v Bye 0 W 2 4

29 3 C Dodds 100 + 0 100 + 2 202 v M Marritt 197 W 2 10

29 4 A Readman 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v J Thompson 200 W 2 16

29 5 J Thompson 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v A Readman 205 L 0 12

29 6 Bye 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v P Ellinger 191 L 0 0

Div Name

30 1 M Hope 95 + 0 95 + 0 190 v I Waghorn 188 W 2 14

30 2 I Ellis 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v S MacArthur 0 L 0 0

30 3 I Waghorn 94 + 2 92 + 0 188 v M Hope 190 L 0 10

30 4 B Cassell 100 + 4 100 + 4 208 v J Duxbury 200 W 2 8

30 5 J Duxbury 100 + 0 100 + 0 200 v B Cassell 208 L 0 12

30 6 S MacArthur 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v I Ellis 0 L 0 0

Div Name

31 1 R Quy 100 + 1 97 + 1 199 v K Rogers 199 D 1 9

31 2 P Hipkiss 98 + 1 100 + 2 201 v J Talbot 188 W 2 6

31 3 K Rogers 98 + 1 99 + 1 199 v R Quy 199 D 1 11

31 4 K Farrow 97 + 0 97 + 0 194 v H McKenna 207 L 0 3

31 5 H McKenna 100 + 4 100 + 3 207 v K Farrow 194 W 2 16

31 6 J Talbot 93 + 0 95 + 0 188 v P Hipkiss 201 L 0 3



Div Name

32 1 I Vanvuuren 100 + 1 100 + 1 202 v D Ring 202 D 1 15

32 2 N Flawell 97 + 1 99 + 0 197 v G Haydon 200 L 0 7

32 3 D Ring 99 + 2 99 + 2 202 v I Vanvuuren 202 D 1 9

32 4 W Hildreth 100 + 3 100 + 3 206 v D Williamson 197 W 2 6

32 5 D Williamson 98 + 2 97 + 0 197 v W Hildreth 206 L 0 7

32 6 G Haydon 99 + 2 98 + 1 200 v N Flawell 197 W 2 4

Div Name

33 1 N Fowler 99 + 0 99 + 2 200 v M Whisken 0 W 2 13

33 2 B Binns 94 + 1 90 + 0 185 v S Butler 199 L 0 6

33 3 M Whisken 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v N Fowler 200 L 0 0

33 4 G Burtenshaw 100 + 1 98 + 0 199 v G Griffithe 197 W 2 14

33 5 G Griffithe 97 + 0 99 + 1 197 v G Burtenshaw 199 L 0 7

33 6 S Butler 100 + 4 94 + 1 199 v B Binns 185 W 2 8

Div Name

34 1 L Weaver 98 + 1 98 + 0 197 v S Biswas 197 D 1 3

34 2 M Taylor 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Overal 201 L 0 0

34 3 S Biswas 98 + 0 99 + 0 197 v L Weaver 197 D 1 8

34 4 J Tungay 99 + 3 97 + 0 199 v G Hudson 195 W 2 16

34 5 G Hudson 96 + 1 98 + 0 195 v J Tungay 199 L 0 9

34 6 M Overal 100 + 0 99 + 2 201 v M Taylor 0 W 2 12

Div Name

35 1 M Mallinson 97 + 0 98 + 1 196 v J Proctor 193 W 2 2

35 2 P Croft 99 + 1 98 + 1 199 v S Allard 197 W 2 16

35 3 J Proctor 97 + 1 94 + 1 193 v M Mallinson 196 L 0 4

35 4 J A Aubrey 93 + 1 98 + 1 193 v W Pepper 200 L 0 8

35 5 W Pepper 99 + 2 98 + 1 200 v J A Aubrey 193 W 2 10

35 6 S Allard 97 + 1 98 + 1 197 v P Croft 199 L 0 8

Div Name

36 1 D Keen 98 + 1 97 + 1 197 v A Wheatley 197 D 1 7

36 2 A Cottrell 98 + 0 99 + 1 198 v A Martin 201 L 0 7

36 3 A Wheatley 98 + 0 98 + 1 197 v D Keen 197 D 1 4

36 4 R Foster 96 + 1 99 + 2 198 v P Mason 193 W 2 12

36 5 P Mason 98 + 1 93 + 1 193 v R Foster 198 L 0 4

36 6 A Martin 98 + 3 99 + 1 201 v A Cottrell 198 W 2 14

Div Name

37 1 R Powell 99 + 1 99 + 3 202 v R Treggiden 200 W 2 6

37 2 R Mountford 99 + 1 96 + 0 196 v A Lowe 0 W 2 14

37 3 R Treggiden 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v R Powell 202 L 0 8

37 4 T Goddard 98 + 4 95 + 1 198 v M Davidson 201 L 0 4

37 5 M Davidson 99 + 2 99 + 1 201 v T Goddard 198 W 2 16

37 6 A Lowe 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v R Mountford 196 L 0 0

Div Name

38 1 T Hine 95 + 0 93 + 0 188 v A Mason 204 L 0 2

38 2 J Needham 99 + 0 96 + 1 196 v Bye 0 W 2 10

38 3 A Mason 100 + 2 99 + 3 204 v T Hine 188 W 2 12

38 4 N Arnold 99 + 2 99 + 1 201 v M Fenton 197 W 2 13

38 5 M Fenton 97 + 1 98 + 1 197 v N Arnold 201 L 0 11

38 6 Bye 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v J Needham 196 L 0 0

Div Name

39 1 I O'Neil 84 + 0 94 + 1 179 v J Carrick 200 L 0 4

39 2 D Tickner 96 + 0 97 + 1 194 v K. Jervis 192 W 2 8

39 3 J Carrick 99 + 0 99 + 2 200 v I O'Neil 179 W 2 14

39 4 J Thorpe 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v A Mead 203 L 0 7

39 5 A Mead 99 + 2 99 + 3 203 v J Thorpe 0 W 2 15

39 6 K. Jervis 95 + 0 95 + 2 192 v D Tickner 194 L 0 0



Div Name

40 1 D Harrison 93 + 0 97 + 1 191 v L Allcock 0 W 2 10

40 2 D Warnes 100 + 1 99 + 2 202 v S Wood 187 W 2 8

40 3 L Allcock 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v D Harrison 191 L 0 11

40 4 P Whittaker 98 + 1 100 + 5 204 v J Evans 0 W 2 15

40 5 J Evans 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v P Whittaker 204 L 0 0

40 6 S Wood 95 + 0 92 + 0 187 v D Warnes 202 L 0 4

Div Name

41 1 K Taylor 88 + 0 88 + 0 176 v E Coates 200 L 0 2

41 2 R Minter 98 + 0 88 + 0 186 v I Zougman 187 L 0 10

41 3 E Coates 95 + 1 100 + 4 200 v K Taylor 176 W 2 10

41 4 N Bylo 96 + 0 97 + 1 194 v S Cooke 200 L 0 8

41 5 S Cooke 98 + 1 100 + 1 200 v N Bylo 194 W 2 14

41 6 I Zougman 93 + 2 92 + 0 187 v R Minter 186 W 2 4

Div Name

42 1 S Dodds 98 + 1 98 + 3 200 v B Barlow 195 W 2 8

42 2 R Gaunt 96 + 0 95 + 2 193 v M Thompson 199 L 0 6

42 3 B Barlow 96 + 1 98 + 0 195 v S Dodds 200 L 0 8

42 4 G Hunt 96 + 0 96 + 1 193 v S Fitzgerald 194 L 0 6

42 5 S Fitzgerald 94 + 1 98 + 1 194 v G Hunt 193 W 2 10

42 6 M Thompson 98 + 0 99 + 2 199 v R Gaunt 193 W 2 10

Div Name

43 1 J Cole 95 + 0 95 + 0 190 v D Goodwin 193 L 0 5

43 2 P Gallon 95 + 0 95 + 0 190 v C Leak 193 L 0 7

43 3 D Goodwin 94 + 0 99 + 0 193 v J Cole 190 W 2 12

43 4 A Watson 99 + 1 100 + 1 201 v J Walsh 200 W 2 5

43 5 J Walsh 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v A Watson 201 L 0 12

43 6 C Leak 96 + 1 94 + 2 193 v P Gallon 190 W 2 7

Div Name

44 1 T Gibson 99 + 1 99 + 1 200 v P Pesl 198 W 2 12

44 2 B Blake 97 + 0 99 + 0 196 v M Rawlings 186 W 2 5

44 3 P Pesl 99 + 0 99 + 0 198 v T Gibson 200 L 0 10

44 4 A P Thompson 95 + 0 97 + 2 194 v P Harcombe 201 L 0 7

44 5 P Harcombe 99 + 2 99 + 1 201 v A P Thompson 194 W 2 14

44 6 M Rawlings 91 + 1 93 + 1 186 v B Blake 196 L 0 0

Div Name

45 1 D Nendick 96 + 0 99 + 0 195 v N Kade 203 L 0 6

45 2 M Bell 92 + 2 98 + 3 195 v R Coaten 0 W 2 6

45 3 N Kade 100 + 4 98 + 1 203 v D Nendick 195 W 2 14

45 4 G Walker 97 + 1 98 + 1 197 v F Shaw 205 L 0 6

45 5 F Shaw 100 + 2 100 + 3 205 v G Walker 197 W 2 16

45 6 R Coaten 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Bell 195 L 0 0

Div Name

46 1 M Catteral 98 + 2 99 + 1 200 v N Youd 194 W 2 8

46 2 J Allen 94 + 1 97 + 0 192 v R Marritt 196 L 0 5

46 3 N Youd 93 + 0 98 + 3 194 v M Catteral 200 L 0 7

46 4 J Daulton 98 + 3 97 + 0 198 v T Saul 193 W 2 14

46 5 T Saul 95 + 0 97 + 1 193 v J Daulton 198 L 0 2

46 6 R Marritt 96 + 2 96 + 2 196 v J Allen 192 W 2 12

Div Name

47 1 A Cooper 93 + 1 94 + 2 190 v C Cole 193 L 0 8

47 2 G Maxwell 97 + 0 97 + 0 194 v J Planchon 189 W 2 7

47 3 C Cole 96 + 0 97 + 0 193 v A Cooper 190 W 2 12

47 4 M Wilson 99 + 1 97 + 0 197 v M Elgie 193 W 2 10

47 5 M Elgie 94 + 1 97 + 1 193 v M Wilson 197 L 0 3

47 6 J Planchon 96 + 0 93 + 0 189 v G Maxwell 194 L 0 8



Div Name

48 1 M Lowe 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v K Oliver 194 L 0 0

48 2 D Symington 99 + 0 96 + 3 198 v T Oliver 182 W 2 12

48 3 K Oliver 97 + 0 96 + 1 194 v M Lowe 0 W 2 6

48 4 P Baylis 100 + 1 97 + 1 199 v K Edwards 193 W 2 14

48 5 K Edwards 95 + 1 96 + 1 193 v P Baylis 199 L 0 8

48 6 T Oliver 96 + 0 86 + 0 182 v D Symington 198 L 0 8

Div Name

49 1 K Cheetham 93 + 2 96 + 1 192 v E. Guest 193 L 0 10

49 2 R Aubrey 99 + 1 95 + 0 195 v J Mackie 0 W 2 16

49 3 E. Guest 95 + 1 96 + 1 193 v K Cheetham 192 W 2 6

49 4 C Johnson 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v B Benstead 199 L 0 0

49 5 B Benstead 99 + 1 99 + 0 199 v C Johnson 0 W 2 12

49 6 J Mackie 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v R Aubrey 195 L 0 0

Div Name

50 1 R Driver 95 + 0 95 + 0 190 v A Wells 194 L 0 4

50 2 S Williams 99 + 2 99 + 1 201 v B Hall 0 W 2 14

50 3 A Wells 95 + 1 98 + 0 194 v R Driver 190 W 2 6

50 4 N Cowdrey 83 + 0 95 + 1 179 v B Smith 198 L 0 6

50 5 B Smith 98 + 0 100 + 0 198 v N Cowdrey 179 W 2 16

50 6 B Hall 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v S Williams 201 L 0 2

Div Name

51 1 C South 97 + 2 94 + 1 194 v P Longdale 201 L 0 2

51 2 W Calvert 99 + 4 97 + 0 200 v W R Grist 193 W 2 10

51 3 P Longdale 100 + 0 100 + 1 201 v C South 194 W 2 16

51 4 R Moore 85 + 0 98 + 0 183 v J Bulmer 193 L 0 8

51 5 J Bulmer 96 + 2 95 + 0 193 v R Moore 183 W 2 12

51 6 W R Grist 96 + 1 96 + 0 193 v W Calvert 200 L 0 0

Div Name

52 1 P Bell 88 + 2 85 + 0 175 v H Burley 193 L 0 4

52 2 B Custons 98 + 2 95 + 1 196 v C Baggott 198 L 0 14

52 3 H Burley 94 + 0 97 + 2 193 v P Bell 175 W 2 9

52 4 S Gledhill 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v H Ayre 182 L 0 3

52 5 H Ayre 90 + 1 90 + 1 182 v S Gledhill 0 W 2 5

52 6 C Baggott 97 + 1 97 + 3 198 v B Custons 196 W 2 13

Div Name

53 1 R Wilson 99 + 1 97 + 1 198 v A Mitchell 195 W 2 12

53 2 G Lenton 89 + 0 87 + 1 177 v K Cooper 204 L 0 2

53 3 A Mitchell 96 + 0 98 + 1 195 v R Wilson 198 L 0 5

53 4 W Robson 94 + 0 92 + 0 186 v C Johnson 202 L 0 7

53 5 C Johnson 100 + 2 100 + 0 202 v W Robson 186 W 2 6

53 6 K Cooper 99 + 4 98 + 3 204 v G Lenton 177 W 2 16

Div Name

54 1 C Needham 91 + 0 91 + 0 182 v A Wood 182 D 1 9

54 2 J Keith 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v W Bennett 190 L 0 2

54 3 A Wood 90 + 1 90 + 1 182 v C Needham 182 D 1 6

54 4 R Mitchell 95 + 0 94 + 1 190 v L Thorpe 205 L 0 8

54 5 L Thorpe 99 + 5 99 + 2 205 v R Mitchell 190 W 2 16

54 6 W Bennett 93 + 0 97 + 0 190 v J Keith 0 W 2 7

Div Name

55 1 P Dickinson 96 + 0 93 + 1 190 v S Rowley 188 W 2 2

55 2 G Ball 100 + 3 100 + 1 204 v J Yates 180 W 2 14

55 3 S Rowley 94 + 0 94 + 0 188 v P Dickinson 190 L 0 8

55 4 A Stott 97 + 1 97 + 1 196 v T Bamford 188 W 2 12

55 5 T Bamford 95 + 0 93 + 0 188 v A Stott 196 L 0 6

55 6 J Yates 86 + 0 94 + 0 180 v G Ball 204 L 0 6



Div Name

56 1 A Macaulay 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v E Robinson 185 L 0 10

56 2 A Roebuck 93 + 0 92 + 1 186 v I Ryan 188 L 0 10

56 3 E Robinson 90 + 0 95 + 0 185 v A Macaulay 0 W 2 10

56 4 A Miller 92 + 2 90 + 0 184 v B Harrison 174 W 2 10

56 5 B Harrison 86 + 0 87 + 1 174 v A Miller 184 L 0 0

56 6 I Ryan 93 + 1 94 + 0 188 v A Roebuck 186 W 2 8

Div Name

57 1 C Marlows 93 + 1 91 + 0 185 v A Foster 191 L 0 5

57 2 J Moorhouse 97 + 1 98 + 1 197 v M Goldthorpe 191 W 2 16

57 3 A Foster 95 + 1 93 + 2 191 v C Marlows 185 W 2 6

57 4 J Hall 90 + 2 91 + 0 183 v H Ball 193 L 0 4

57 5 H Ball 96 + 0 97 + 0 193 v J Hall 183 W 2 12

57 6 M Goldthorpe 96 + 0 94 + 1 191 v J Moorhouse 197 L 0 5

Div Name

58 1 T Dobson 94 + 0 95 + 2 191 v R Davis 173 W 2 12

58 2 K Kade 98 + 3 97 + 0 198 v S Gale 184 W 2 16

58 3 R Davis 86 + 0 87 + 0 173 v T Dobson 191 L 0 2

58 4 C Rawlings 82 + 0 91 + 0 173 v P Houghton 0 W 2 6

58 5 P Houghton 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v C Rawlings 173 L 0 0

58 6 S Gale 95 + 1 88 + 0 184 v K Kade 198 L 0 12

Div Name

59 1 J Clift 91 + 0 86 + 0 177 v S Lloyd 0 W 2 14

59 2 A King 94 + 0 97 + 1 192 v A Reti 186 W 2 16

59 3 S Lloyd 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v J Clift 177 L 0 0

59 4 R Garagonic 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v H Rawlings 176 L 0 0

59 5 H Rawlings 85 + 0 91 + 0 176 v R Garagonic 0 W 2 7

59 6 A Reti 91 + 0 94 + 1 186 v A King 192 L 0 9

Div Name

60 1 M Clarke 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v M Harrison 180 L 0 2

60 2 E Sherer 91 + 0 93 + 0 184 v D Harpin 0 W 2 12

60 3 M Harrison 89 + 0 91 + 0 180 v M Clarke 0 W 2 14

60 4 S Goldthorpe 90 + 1 88 + 0 179 v L Mayne 185 L 0 8

60 5 L Mayne 91 + 0 94 + 0 185 v S Goldthorpe 179 W 2 8

60 6 D Harpin 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v E Sherer 184 L 0 0

Div Name

61 1 J Brady 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v Z Hussain 0 L 0 0

61 2 M Sherer 80 + 0 87 + 0 167 v R Sparmont 193 L 0 12

61 3 Z Hussain 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v J Brady 0 L 0 0

61 4 J Vetters 87 + 0 69 + 0 156 v J Long 0 W 2 10

61 5 J Long 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v J Vetters 156 L 0 0

61 6 R Sparmont 96 + 0 97 + 0 193 v M Sherer 167 W 2 16

Div Name 0

62 1 C Sach 97 + 2 95 + 0 194 v S Maiello 0 W 2 16

62 2 O Senior 79 + 0 83 + 0 162 v G Maiello 0 W 2 14

62 3 S Maiello 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v C Sach 194 L 0 4

62 4 A Rocket 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v I Bunn 0 L 0 0

62 5 I Bunn 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v A Rocket 0 L 0 0

62 6 G Maiello 0 + 0 0 + 0 0 v O Senior 162 L 0 6



Div Name

1 1 Easingwold A 817 v Beverley A 807 W 2 12

1 2 Keighley A 807 v York R I A 810 L 0 0

1 3 Beverley A 807 v Easingwold A 817 L 0 4

1 4 Colchester A 824 v Driffield A 822 W 2 16

1 5 Driffield A 822 v Colchester A 824 L 0 8

1 6 York R I A 810 v Keighley A 807 W 2 8

Div Name

2 1 Easingwold B 811 v Sutton Coldfield 816 L 0 13

2 2 Malton A 805 v Driffield B 810 L 0 2

2 3 Sutton Coldfield 816 v Easingwold B 811 W 2 12

2 4 Whitby A 806 v Withernsea A 804 W 2 11

2 5 Withernsea A 804 v Whitby A 806 L 0 8

2 6 Driffield B 810 v Malton A 805 W 2 2

Div Name

3 1 Keighley B 802 v Scarboro A 797 W 2 10

3 2 Parkland A 809 v North E Linc A 802 W 2 11

3 3 Scarboro A 797 v Keighley B 802 L 0 8

3 4 Morley A 799 v Airboro A 769 W 2 8

3 5 Airboro A 769 v Morley A 799 L 0 0

3 6 North E Linc A 802 v Parkland A 809 L 0 11

Div Name

4 1 Malton B 794 v Baildon A 786 W 2 8

4 2 Whitby B 801 v Driffield C 805 L 0 3

4 3 Baildon A 786 v Malton B 794 L 0 13

4 4 Ilminster A 806 v York R I B 810 L 0 12

4 5 York R I B 810 v Ilminster A 806 W 2 10

4 6 Driffield C 805 v Whitby B 801 W 2 2

Div Name

5 1 Ilkley A 588 v Sutton Coldfield B 789 L 0 2

5 2 Keighley C 792 v Crewe A 804 L 0 4

5 3 Sutton Coldfield B 789 v Ilkley A 588 W 2 12

5 4 Withernsea B 799 v Settle A 0 W 2 12

5 5 Settle A 0 v Withernsea B 799 L 0 8

5 6 Crewe A 804 v Keighley C 792 W 2 10

Div Name

6 1 York R I C 796 v Malton C 774 W 2 14

6 2 Ilminster B 598 v Airboro B 776 L 0 2

6 3 Malton C 774 v York R I C 796 L 0 10

6 4 North E Linc B 599 v Parkland B 796 L 0 2

6 5 Parkland B 796 v North E Linc B 599 W 2 12

6 6 Airboro B 776 v Ilminster B 598 W 2 8

Div Name

7 1 York R I D 777 v Airboror C 776 W 2 14

7 2 Keighley D 766 v Bye 0 W 2 12

7 3 Airboror C 776 v York R I D 777 L 0 8

7 4 Ilminster C 776 v Bye 0 W 2 10

7 5 Bye 0 v Ilminster C 776 L 0 0

7 6 Bye 0 v Keighley D 766 L 0 0

Div Name

8 1 Louth Old Mill A 798 v Crewe B 765 W 2 16

8 2 Airboro D 745 v Bye 0 W 2 12

8 3 Crewe B 765 v Louth Old Mill A 798 L 0 10

8 4 Malton D 576 v Bye 0 W 2 6

8 5 Bye 0 v Malton D 576 L 0 0

8 6 Bye 0 v Airboro D 745 L 0 0


